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■Dimension

2007/8-

Price

HIACE

REGIUS ACE

TRH2## 1TR-FE.2TR-FE
2010/8-

2014/12
17801-30060

70017-

AT026
KDH2### 1KD-FTV

Vehicle Model Engine Year Stock Part No. Code No.

Stock Part Number 17801-30060

Filter Type 

Package Size Type D 385×240×60

Size: L (70017-AK003)

HKS Co., Ltd. 

NEW RELEASE INFORMATION 

http://www.hks-power.co.jp/ 


